R MRS

" " RETURN TO:

'k;_---"'Washlngton Federal Savings Skagit County Auditor
.1...1501 Riverside Dr/PO Box 639 A/7/2006 Page 1 of 2 3:19PM |
-Mount _Vernon. Wa 98273 T e

" At tn: - Al_ Collins

CHICAGO TITLE'IC26412 J/

Date __April lst, 2005 Loan No. 2671444

" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSON Slsgwen that Washington Federal Savings s

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated April 4th, 2003 )
recorded under Audltor s File No. 200304070256 s
in the Records of skap_lt K County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the ‘terins, of the ‘Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by

VINTAGE INVESTMENTS ;- INC.. A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows. -

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate yhis notice. Any other numhered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from April 4th, 2005 ) _to"' Aprll 4th, 2006

|:| 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. s g

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, wheén :'iequlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not mtended 0 nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manper the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security

instrument (o1 the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the'terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instruiment: shall in “all other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  VINTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC!

by: ﬂé&c f 6)'%@

ALLEN L COLLINS
Title: Branch Manager

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/18/01




zdo z a8vgd

WdGL s ‘z oz eﬁed soozu/r
. _4oUpny Aunog )beyg

'wmﬂfmmmmmmmmmmmm

Logz-.o /_._ga sénﬂ:;r;é ToISSIIIod Ay

M W 18 Swipisaa

‘ TOIBULYSEeN 40 eS8 A 10} pUe- m OIIC[I'ld Arei0N
(emwuﬁts)

*JUSLUNIISUT &1 UT pOUOTIUSIT sasoi.md pue sasn‘aql 10y Ayred gouns Jo 10v AIRJUR[OA PUE 391} 21 9q O
(paInoaxg Sem JUSINIISU] 2 umqm 10 ;I'eqag uo Kmad ) Jo SweN)
: "ONI ‘SINIWLSHANI HOVINIA jo
{aasmu, ‘32010 “'Fra ‘&n_toqmv jo adA_L)

LNIQISTdd

a1 5B 11 pagpamouoe

PUE JUSWINIISUL Jf) NI 0) PIZLIOYINE IIIM/SEM (&am/aqs,faq) 16t pAreIS (IB0 U0 “JUSWNNSUT SIy)

poudis (Asyy/ays/ay) jeq) padpajmouyde (s)uosiad pies.pue ‘owr 210Jaq pareadde oym (s)mosiad oy axe/si
[(s)moszad yo (s)aum N]

HI.HOM'IOOM ¥V QTIVNOH
12T} 2OUIPIAY /(_Jolon;sugs PABY J0 Moy  JeTR AJIA0 |

G L19vds  d0 ALNNOD
L
Tl < NOLONIHSVM  JO HLVIS
sarrdxa gorssmomed A
3e Smpisar i
‘ 3O 2781 3U1 10] pue Uy JFqng ATEION (dureig 10 183g).
(aanieusis) S
:pamc[

1uaumnsm 91{1 Ui pauouuam

sasodind pue sasn Sy} 10] 108 ATRIUN[OA PUE 931) (IIAYN/ISY/STY) 3 ©1 31 pafps[momyoe pue JHAUINIISUL ST
paudis (£/a1s/aY) 1y padpamotyoe (s)nosiad pies pue ‘aur a10Jaq pareadde oym (s}uos.tsd 91{1 OIB/’SI
f(s)yuostad Jo (s)omeN]

JBT) 30U3PIA3 AIOIJRJSTIES JARY 10 MOWY [ Yo &J}ﬁaa I~

( 40 ALNNOD .
‘58 ( ey

( dOALVIS .~



